Bills for Approval
January 8, 202&1

Jason Nelson
Jeanne Housler
Consumers Energy
Consumers Energy
Accident Fund
Viasat

State of Michigan
SpeedwayWex
Front Line Services
UIA

Crystal Flash

Firechief Salary, Dec.

Treasurer Salary, Dec.

Monthly Service, electric

Monthly Service, electric

Balance due after audit—Workman’s Comp
Monthly Service

4™ Quarter Withholdings

Fuel

Maintenance and Repair

4™ Quarter Unemployment taxes

Heat/Electric (Propane)

$ 264.90
132.44
30.38
159.37
663.00
51.43

477.80

655.00

7.60

Total

$2,441.92



