Bills for Approval

January 8, 202**6**

Total		\$ 2	2,441.92
Crystal Flash	Heat/Electric (Propane)		
UIA	4 th Quarter Unemployment taxes		7.60
Front Line Services	Maintenance and Repair		655.00
SpeedwayWex	Fuel		ex **
State of Michigan	4 th Quarter Withholdings		477.80
Viasat	Monthly Service		51.43
Accident Fund	Balance due after audit—Workman's Comp		663.00
Consumers Energy	Monthly Service, electric		159.37
Consumers Energy	Monthly Service, electric		30.38
Jeanne Housler	Treasurer Salary, Dec.		132.44
Jason Nelson	Firechief Salary, Dec.	\$	264.90